The Scope of work includes the Supply, Installation, Commissioning and Maintenance of Micro ATMs for Primary 
Agricultural Credit Societies (PACS) and DUSS of Hanumangarh Kendriya Sahakari Bank Ltd. (HKSB), 
Hanumangarh. 

The total contract value of the work order is ₹ 93,10,700/- (Rupees Ninety-Three Lakhs Ten Thousand Seven 
Hundred only), inclusive of all applicable duties and taxes.  

This order further enhances the Company’s presence in the rural banking and agricultural cooperative ecosystem and 
reinforces our commitment to strengthening digital financial infrastructure across rural India.

[...]

5 whether domestic or international;  Domestic. 

6 time period by which the 
order(s)/contract(s) is to be    executed 

To be completed within 30 days i.e. on or before 
05.01.2026. 

7 broad consideration or size of the 
order(s)/contract(s); 

₹93,10,700/- (Rupees Ninety-Three Lakhs Ten Thousand 
Seven Hundred only), inclusive of all applicable duties and 
taxes.  

8 whether the promoter/ promote group / 
Group companies have any interest in the 
entity that the awarded 
order(s)/contract(s) If yes nature of 
interest and details thereof; 

No, neither the promoters nor any group companies have any